R A F F A S . C O . Z A
I C E  M A C H I N E S
ICE FLAKER
ICE MAKERS
EQUIPMENTEQUIPMENT
BREMA
IFB0150
ICE FLAKER BREMA - 153KG / 24HRS

PRODUCTION CAPACITY  160kg/h
REFRIGERANT GAS   R404a
ORDER CODE   IMP/LB400TA
600mm 800mm
78
0m
m
85kg
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL    PolarCab LB700TA
ELECTRICITY   1.5kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS   770 x 715 x 685mm high
WEIGHT    85kg
PRODUCTION CAPACITY  300kg/h
REFRIGERANT GAS   R404a
ORDER CODE   IMP/LB700TA
810mm 750mm
88
0m
m
105kg
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL    PolarCab LB1000TA
ELECTRICITY   3.8kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS   765 x 685 x 795mm high
WEIGHT    110kg
PRODUCTION CAPACITY  450kg/h
REFRIGERANT GAS   R404a
ORDER CODE   IMP/LB1000TA
160KG
300KG
450KG
850mm 780mm
90
0m
m
130kg
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL    PolarCab LB140B
DIMENSIONS   585 x 990 x 920mm high
WEIGHT    34kg
CAPACITY   140kg
COMPATIBLE ICE MACHINE  LB400TA
ORDER CODE   IMP/BIN/LB140B
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL    PolarCab LB200B
DIMENSIONS   785 x 930 x 1000mm high
WEIGHT    44kg
CAPACITY   200kg
COMPATIBLE ICE MACHINE  LB700TA
ORDER CODE   IMP/BIN/LB200B
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL    PolarCab LB600B
DIMENSIONS   1230 x 945 x 1100mm high
WEIGHT    74kg
CAPACITY   600kg
COMPATIBLE ICE MACHINE  LB1000TA
ORDER CODE   IMP/BIN/LB600B
ICE BINS
RE
FR
IG